
Bill To: Date

Number

N° Paid 15 Direct Pay

N° Pending 0 Truck

#Ticket Product Unit Rate Amount

70034913 5PSSDB 17.86 3.95 70.55

70034920 P14 - (84531) Creek Rush at Cross Creek Ranch Sec 8 5PSSDB 17.84 3.45 61.55

70034931 P14 - (78511) COH - Lift Station Renewal and Repl - IMPERIAL PO 7PSSDB 17.88 5.45 97.45

70034947 P14 - (83849) TX Dot FM 1463 7PSSDB 17.89 3.85 68.88

70034957 P14 - (88216) Pecan Ridge 8 5PSSDB 17.89 3.95 70.67

70034969 P14 - (84531) Creek Rush at Cross Creek Ranch Sec 8 5PSSDB 17.86 3.45 61.62

70034978 P14 - (78468) Jones Creek Det 5PSSDB 17.84 3.95 70.47

70035047 P14 - (84531) Creek Rush at Cross Creek Ranch Sec 8 5PSSDB 17.80 3.45 61.41

70035054 P14 - (83849) TX Dot FM 1463 7PSSDB 17.87 3.85 68.80

70035064 P14 - (78716) Richmond Plaza Paving & Drainage 5PSSDB 17.88 6.00 107.28

70035110 P14 - (69030) TX Dot FM 1463 7PSSDB 17.82 3.85 68.61

70035116 P14 - (88216) Pecan Ridge 8 5PSSDB 17.77 3.95 70.19

70035124 P14 - (83849) TX Dot FM 1463 7PSSDB 17.85 3.85 68.72

70035133 P14 - (88216) Pecan Ridge 8 5PSSDB 17.84 3.95 70.47

70035142 5PSSDB 17.87 3.95 70.59

1087.26

5% -54.36

SUBTOTAL 1032.90

-$322.56

TOTAL $710.34

Settlement
of payment

Yuddiel Escalante Gainza 7/29/2023

R000204

0

D129

Pugmill - Order

P14 - (88216) Pecan Ridge 8

P14 - (88216) Pecan Ridge 8

Fuel


	07-21-2023 TO 07-27-2023



